Patterson of Marshall and Richard & Amy Traweek Carter Ranch's 7th Annual "Get Rowdy, Get Loud" Silent/Live Auction 2017

Donor Name	e (First & Last):
Company Na	ame (if applicable):
Address:	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Business or I	Personal Twitter Account Name and/or Facebook Account:
Donor name	as it should be listed in promotional materials:
\$ to be held Satur beyond the n in Hallsville	amed person/business agrees to contribute the described item(s) below with a retail value of the "Get Rowdy, Get Loud" fundraiser, benefiting the Hallsville Education Foundation, which will rday, October 14, 2017. The Hallsville Education Foundation as founded in 2001 to provide funds formal operating budget for Hallsville students and staff and shares a vision of enhancing education ISD. Donated items may not be exchanged for complimentary tickets. The auction committee oordinates the gifts for each auction and may combine donated items.
Donation des	scription:
all Education Report, and p	le Education Foundation agrees to recognize the above contributor at "Get Rowdy, Get Loud," in a Foundation promotional materials, including the Education Foundation's website and Annual provide exposure during and after the event on Bobcat Radio (104.9), if confirmation is received promotional deadline of <i>September 20th</i> . Auction items will be featured on event website.
Signature of	Silent/Live Auction Donor Signature of Education Foundation Director
Complete fo	Donations of Experiences / Gift Certificates: Certificate is provided by donor or Certificate will need to be created by HISD Education Foundation – please complete below: Effective Dates of Gift Certificate (i.e. "Expires May 30, 2018" or "Valid 12/1-12/20/17") Parameters of Gift Certificate (i.e. "Good for two guests, must be 18 or older") Who should the winning bidder contact to redeem the gift certificate? (Name, phone & email)
Procuremen	Please note if item needs to be picked up, is delivered to Foundation office or any other notes: